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SLIM JIM® RECYCLING MIXED LID, BLUE

Slim Jim® Recycling Lids facilitate waste and recycling sortation with interchangeable, color-coded tops. The
restrictive lid shapes ensure the right recyclables get into the right bins. Improving recycling effectiveness has a
positive environmental impact, helps facilities achieve sustainability initiatives, and can lead to cost savings.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Intuitive recycling lids with color-coding options ensure recyclables get into the right bins

Lids are available with the following lid openings: Open top, Bottles/Cans, Paper, and Mixed Recycling
Fits 16 Gal and 23 Gal Slim Jim® Containers

Lid material is made of polypropylene

Use Waste Stream Label Kit Version F (2018391) to ensure waste sortation accuracy

Visually defined waste streams enable easy recycling


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/utility-refuse/slim-jim-containers-accessories/slim-jim-recycling-lids/?sku=1788372
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SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

REACH|

MADE IN THE USA

us.
20.40in
11.30in
2.80in
0.821b
4

Blue

00086876211542

SLIM JIM® RECYCLING MIXED LID, BLUE

Metric
51.82cm
28.70 cm
7.11cm

0.37 kg



