SKU: 1788372



#### SLIM JIM® RECYCLING MIXED LID, BLUE

Slim Jim® Recycling Lids facilitate waste and recycling sortation with interchangeable, color-coded tops. The restrictive lid shapes ensure the right recyclables get into the right bins. Improving recycling effectiveness has a positive environmental impact, helps facilities achieve sustainability initiatives, and can lead to cost savings.







### FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Intuitive recycling lids with color-coding options ensure recyclables get into the right bins
- Lids are available with the following lid openings: Open top, Bottles/Cans, Paper, and Mixed Recycling
- Fits 16 Gal and 23 Gal Slim Jim® Containers
- Lid material is made of polypropylene
- Use Waste Stream Label Kit Version F (2018391) to ensure waste sortation accuracy
- Visually defined waste streams enable easy recycling



# SLIM JIM® RECYCLING MIXED LID, BLUE

SKU: 1788372

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	20.40 in	51.82 cm
Product Width	11.30 in	28.70 cm
Product Height	2.80 in	7.11 cm
Product Weight	0.82 lb	0.37 kg
Case Pack Quantity	4	
Color	Blue	
UPC	00086876211542	

# **CERTIFICATIONS**



